Product Brochure For B8820
Sydney: (02) 9890 9111
Brisbane: (07) 3715 2200
Melbourne: (03) 9212 4422
Perth: (08) 9373 9999
Adelaide: (08) 9373 9969
2.5" OD Flat Roll Set - BR16ELT - 3"
2.5" / 63.5mm
ORDER CODE: B8820
MODEL: BR16ELT - 3"
Part Number: 1019000
Type: Flat Roll Set
Size (inch / mm): 2.5" / 63.5
Roller Diameter (mm): Ø63.5
Bore Diameter (mm): Ø19.05
Spigot Diameter (mm): ~
Shaft Diameter: ~
Capacity (Mild Steel) (mm / Gauge): 1.6 / 16
Material (Type): Steel
Suits: BR-16E-36EV, BR-16E-36LT &
BR-18E-24/36 and & BR-18M-24
bead rollers
Description
Steel Flat Roll Set with edges radiused.  Will work with the BR-16E-36EV, BR-16E-36LT, BR-18E-24/36 and BR-18M-24 bead rollers
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1 of 106/06/2026 11:50 AM Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification